3SAQ2, CB class, up to 800 A
Independent power supply with build-in power source,directly draws power from the incoming end to avoid the risk of protection function failure caused by
supply failure.
•  Overload protection
•  Short circuit protection
•  Isolation
•  Controlling
•  Used in residential building, non-residential building, industry, energy and infrastructure

Icn at 400 V AC
Rated current Unitary type Split type
(A) |  Type code Order code Щ  Type code Order code |
3-pole
3SM8N-400L 50 kA 225 AQ2C 3225LNBRU 30137 AQ2C 3225LNBRS 30533
250 AQ2C 3250LNBRU 30138 AQ2C 3250LNBRS 30534
315 AQ2C 3315LNBRU 30139 AQ2C 3315LN BRS 30535
350 AQ2C 3350LNBRU 30140 AQ2C 3350LNBRS 30536
400 AQ2C 3400LNBRU 30141 AQ2C 3400LNBRS 30537
3SM8N-400M 65 kA 225 AQ2C 3225MNBRU 30152 AQ2C 3225MNBRS 30548
250 AQ2C3250MNBRU 30153 AQ2C 3250MNBRS 30549
315 AQ2C 3315MN BRU 30154 A02C 3315MNBRS 30550
350 AQ2C 3350MNBRU 30155 AQ2C 3350MNBRS 30551
400 AQ2C 340OMNBRU 30156 AQ2C 3400MNBRS 30552
3SM8N-400H 100 kA 225 AQ2C 3225HNBRU 30182 AQ2C 3225HNBRS 30578
250 AQ2C 3250HNBRU 30183 AQ2C 3250HNBRS 30579
315 AQ2C 3315HNBRU 30184 AQ2C 3315HNBRS 30580
350 AQ2C 3350HNBRU 30185 AQ2C 3350HNBRS 30581
400 AQ2C 3400HNBRU 30186 AQ2C 3400HNBRS 30582
4-pole
3SM8N-400M 65 kA 225 AQ2C 4225MNBRU 30167 AQ2C 4225MNBRS 30563
250 AQ2C 4250MNBRU 30168 AQ2C 4250MNBRS 30564
315 AQ2C 4315MNBRU 30169 AQ2C 4315MNBRS 30565
350 AQ2C 4350MNBRU 30170 AQ2C 4350MNBRS 30566
400 A02C 4400MNBRU 30171 AQ2C 4400MNBRS 30567
Automatic transfer without restoration between normal and standby power supply (NBS)
Circuit-breaker
of main circuit
Breaking capacity
Icn at 400 V AC
Rated current Unitary type Split type
(A) |  Type code Order code |  Type code Order code Щ
3-pole
3SM8N-400L 50 kA 225 AQ2C 3225LNBSU 30142 AQ2C 3225LNBSS 30538
250 AQ2C 3250LNBSU 30143 AQ2C 3250LNBSS 30539
315 AQ2C3315LNBSU 30144 AQ2C3315LNBSS 30540
350 AQ2C 3350CNBSU 30145 AQ2C 3350LNBSS 30541
400 AQ2C 3400LNBSU 30146 AQ2C 3400LNBSS 30542
3SM8N-400M 65 kA 225 AQ2C 3225MNBSU 30157 AQ2C 3225MNBSS 30553
250 AQ2C 3250MNBSU 30158 AQ2C 3250MNBSS 30554
315 AQ2C 3315MNBSU 30159 AQ2C3315MNBSS 30555
350 AQ2C 3350MNBSU 30160 AQ2C 3350MNBSS 30556
400 AQ2C 3400MNBSU 30161 AQ2C 3400MNBSS 30557
3SM8N-400H 100 kA 225 AQ2C 3225HNBSU 30187 AQ2C 3225HNBSS 30583
250 AQ2C 3250HNBSU 30188 AQ2C 3250HNBSS 30584
315 AQ2C 3315HNBSU 30189 AQ2C 3315HNBSS 30585
350 AQ2C 3350HNBSU 30190 AQ2C 3350HNBSS 30586
400 AQ2C 3400HNBSU 30191 AQ2C 3400HNBSS 30587
4 -pole
3SM8N-400M 65 kA 225 AQ2C 4225MNBSU 30172 AQ2C 4225MNBSS 30568
250 AQ2C 4250MNBSU 30173 AQ2C 4250MNBSS 30569
315 AQ2C 4315MNBSU 30174 AQ2C4315MNBSS 30570
350 AQ2C 4350MNBSU 30175 AQ2C 4350MNBSS 30571
400 AQ2C 4400MNBSU 30176 AQ2C 4400MNBSS 30572
Selection and ordering data
Size C: 3SAQ2-400
Automatic transfer and restoration between normal and generating power supply (NGR)
Circuit-breaker
of main circuit
Breaking capacity Rated current Unitary type
Icn at 400 V AC
Split type
W H I H  Type code Order code И  Type code Order code 1
3-pole
3SM8N-400L 50 kA 225 A02C 3225LNGRU 30147 AQ2C 3225LNGRS 30543
250 AQ2C 3250LNGRU 30148 AQ2C 3250LNGRS 30544
315 A02C 3315LNGRU 30149 AQ2C 3315LNGRS 30545
350 AQ2C 3350LNGRU 30150 AQ2C 3350LNGRS 30546
400 AQ2C 3400LNGRU 30151 AQ2C 3400LNGRS 30547
3SM8N-400M 65 kA 225 AQ2C 3225MNGRU 30162 AQ2C 3225MNGRS 30558
250 A02C 3250MNGRU 30163 AQ2C 3250MNGRS 30559
315 AQ2C 3315MNGRU 30164 AQ2C 3315MNGRS 30560
350 A02C 3350MNGRU 30165 AQ2C 3350MNGRS 30561
400 AQ2C 3400MNGRU 30166 AQ2C 3400MNGRS 30562
3SM8N-400H 100 kA 225 AQ2C 3225HNGRU 30192 AQ2C 3225HNGRS 30588
250 A02C 3250HNGRU 30193 AQ2C 3250HNGRS 30589
315 AQ2C 3315HNGRU 30194 AQ2C 3315HNGRS 30590
350 A02C 3350HNGRU 30195 AQ2C 3350HNGRS 30591
400 AQ2C 3400HNGRU 30196 AQ2C 3400HNGRS 30592
4-pole
3SM8N-400M 65 kA 225
250
315
350
400
AQ2C 4225MNGRU 30177 AQ2C 4225MNGRS 30573
A02C 4250MNGRU 30178 AQ2C 4250MNGRS 30574
A02C 4315MNGRU 30179 AQ2C 4315MNGRS 30575
AQ2C 4350MNGRU 30180 AQ2C 4350MNGRS 30576
A02C 4400MNGRU 30181 AQ2C 4400MNGRS 30577
Automatic transfer without restoration between normal and generating power supply (NGS)
Circuit-breaker
of main circuit
Breaking capacity Rated current Unitary type
Icn at 400 V AC
Split type
(A) Type code Order code H  Type code Order code 1
3-pole
3SM8N-400L 50 kA 225 AQ2C 3225LNGSU 19927 AQ2C 3225LNGSS 14018
250 AQ2C 3250LNGSU 19928 AQ2C 3250LNGSS 14019
315 A02C 3315LNGSU 19929 AQ2C 3315LNGSS 14020
350 AQ2C 3350LNGSU 19930 A02C 3350LNGSS 14021
400 AQ2C 3400LNGSU 19931 AQ2C 3400LNGSS 14022
3SM8N-400M 65 kA 225 AQ2C 3225MNGSU 19932 AQ2C 3225MNGSS 14023
250 AQ2C 3250MNGSU 19933 AQ2C 3250MNGSS 14024
315 AQ2C 3315MNGSU 19934 AQ2C 3315MNGSS 14025
350 AQ2C 3350MNGSU 19935 AQ2C 3350MNGSS 14026
400 AQ2C 3400MNGSU 19936 AQ2C 3400MNGSS 14027
3SM8N-400H 100 kA 225 AQ2C 3225HNGSU 19942 AQ2C 3225HNGSS 14033
250 A02C 3250HNGSU 19943 AQ2C 3250HNGSS 14034
315 AQ2C 3315HNGSU 30260 AQ2C 3315HNGSS 14035
350 AQ2C 3350HNGSU 30261 AQ2C 3350HNGSS 14036
400 AQ2C 3400HNGSU 30262 AQ2C 3400HNGSS 14037
4-pole
3SM8N-400M 65 kA 225
250
315
350
400
AQ2C 4225MNGSU 19937 AQ2C 4225MNGSS 14028
AQ2C 4250MNGSU 19938 AQ2C 4250MNGSS 14029
AQ2C 4315MNGSU 19939 AQ2C 4315MNGSS 14030
AQ2C 4 350M NGSU 19940 AQ2C 4350MNGSS 14031
A02C 4400MNGSU 19941 AQ2C 4400MNGSS 14032
Selection and ordering data
Size D: 3SAQ2-630
Automatic transfer and restoration between normal and standby power supply (NBR)
Circuit-breaker
of main circuit
Breaking capacity
Icn at 400 VAC
Rated current
(A)
Unitary type Split type
| Type code Order code Щ  Type code Order code 1
3-pole
3SM8N-630L 50 kA 400 AQ2D 3400LNBRU 30197 AQ2D 3400LNBRS 30593
500 AQ2D 3500LNBRU 30198 AQ2D 3500LNBRS 30594
630 AQ2D 3630LNBRU 30199 AQ2D 3630LN8RS 30595
3SM8N-630M 65 kA 400 AQ2D 3400MNBRU 30206 AQ2D 3400MNBRS 30602
500 AQ2D 3500MNBRU 30207 AQ2D 3500MNBRS 30603
630 AQ2D 3630M NBRU 30208 AQ2D 3630MNBRS 30604
3SM8N-630H 100 kA 400 AQ2D 3400HNBRU 30224 AQ2D 3400HNBRS 30620
500 AQ2D 3500HNBRU 30225 AQ2D 3500HNBRS 30621
630 AQ2D 3630HNBRU 30226 AQ2D 3630HNBRS 30622
4-pole
3SM8N-630M 65 kA 400 AQ2D 4400MNBRU 30215 AQ2D 4400MNBRS 30611
500 AQ2D 4500MNBRU 30216 AQ2D 4500MNBRS 30612
630 AQ2D 4630MNBRU 30217 AQ2D 4630MNBRS 30613
Automatic transfer without restoration between normal and standby power supply (NBS)
Circuit-breaker
of main circuit
Breaking capacity
Icn at 400 V AC
Rated current Unitary type Split type
(A) | Type code Order code Щ  Type code Order code |
3-pole
3SM8N-630L 50 kA 400 AQ2D 3400LNBSU 30200 AQ2D 3400LNBSS 30596
500 AQ2D 3500LNBSU 30201 AQ2D 3500LNBSS 30597
630 A02D 3630LNBSU 30202 AQ2D 3630LNBSS 30598
3SM8N-630M 65 kA 400 AQ2D 3400M NBSU 30209 AQ2D 3400MNBSS 30605
500 AQ2D 3500MNBSU 30210 AQ2D 3500MNBSS 30606
630 A02D 3630MNBSU 30211 AQ2D 3630MNBSS 30607
3SM8N-630H 100 kA 400 AQ2D 3400HNBSU 30227 AQ2D 3400HNBSS 30623
500 AQ2D 3500HNBSU 30228 AQ2D 3500HNBSS 30624
630 AQ2D 3630HNBSU 30229 AQ2D 3630HNBSS 30625
4-pole
3SM8N-630M 65 kA 400 A02D 4400MNBSU 30218 AQ2D 4400MNBSS 30614
500 A02D 4500MNBSU 30219 AQ2D 4500MNBSS 30615
630 AQ2D 4630MNBSU 30220 AQ2D 4630MNBSS 30616
Selection and ordering data
Size D: 3SAQ2-630
Automatic transfer without restoration between normal and generating power supply (NGS)
Circuit-breaker
of main circuit
Breaking capacity
Icn a t400VAC
Rated current
(A) 1 Type code Order code И  Type code Order code 1
3-pole
3SM8N-630L 50 kA 400 AQ2D 3400LNGRU 30203 AQ2D 3400LNGRS 30599
500 A02D 3500LNGRU 30204 AQ2D 3500LNGRS 30600
630 AQ2D 3630LNGRU 30205 AQ2D 3630LNGRS 30601
3SM8N-630M 65 kA 400 AQ2D 3400MNGRU 30212 AQ2D 3400MNGRS 30608
500 AQ2D 3500MNGRU 30213 AQ2D 3500MNGRS 30609
630 AQ2D 3630MNGRU 30214 AQ2D 3630MNGRS 30610
3SM8N-630H 100 kA 400 AQ2D 3400HNGRU 30230 AQ2D 3400HNGRS 30626
500 AQ2D 3500HNGRU 30231 AQ2D 3500HNGRS 30627
630 AQ2D 3630HNGRU 30232 AQ2D 3630HNGRS 30628
4 -pole
3SM8N-630M 65 kA 400 A02D 4400MNGRU 30221 AQ2D 4400MNGRS 30617
500 AQ2D 4500MNGRU 30222 AQ2D 4500MNGRS 30618
630 AQ2D 4630MNGRU 30223 AQ2D 4630MNGRS 30619
Automatic transfer without restoration between normal and generating power supply (NGS)
Circuit-breaker
of main circuit
Breaking capacity
Icn a t400VAC
Rated current
(A) 1 Type code Order code И  Type code Order code 1
3-pole
3SM8N-630L 50 kA 400 AQ2D 3400LNGSU 30263 AQ2D 3400LNGSS 14038
500 AQ2D 350OLNGSU 30264 AQ2D 3500LNGSS 14039
630 AQ2D 3630LNGSU 30265 AQ2D 3630LNGSS 14040
3SM8N-630M 65 kA 400 AQ2D 3400MNGSU 30266 AQ2D 3400MNGSS 14041
500 AQ2D 3500MNGSU 30267 AQ2D 3500MNGSS 14042
630 AQ2D 3630MNGSU 30268 AQ2D 3630MNGSS 14043
3SM8N-630H 100 kA 400 AQ2D 3400HNGSU 30272 AQ2D 3400HNGSS 14047
500 AQ2D 3500HNGSU 30273 A02D 3500HNGSS 14048
630 AQ2D 3630HNGSU 30274 AQ2D 3630HNGSS 14049
4-pole
3SM8N-630M 65 kA 400 AQ2D 4400MNGSU 30269 AQ2D 4400MNGSS 14044
500 AQ2D 4500MNGSU 30270 AQ2D 4500MNGSS 14045
630 AQ2D 4630MNGSU 30271 AQ2D 4630MNGSS 14046
Selection and ordering data
Size E: 3SAQ2-800
Automatic transfer and restoration between normal and standby power supply (NBR)
Circuit-breaker
of main circuit
Breaking capacity
Icn at 400 V AC
Rated current Unitary type
3-pole
(A)
Split type
Type code Order code ■  Type code Order code
3SM8N-800M 75 кА 630 AQ2E 3630MNBRU 30233 AQ2E 3630MNBRS 30629
700 AQ2E 3700MNBRU 30234 AQ2E 3700MNBRS 30630
800 AQ2E 3800MNBRU 30235 AQ2E 3800MNBRS 30631
3SM8N-800H 100 кА 630 AQ2E 3630HNBRU 30251 AQ2E 3630HNBRS 30647
700 AQ2E 3700HNBRU 30252 AQ2E 3700HNBRS 30648
800 AQ2E 3800HNBRU 30253 AQ2E 3800HNBRS 30649
4-ро1е
3SM8N 800М 75 кА 630 AQ2E 4630MNBRU 30242 AQ2E 4630MNBRS 30638
700 AQ2E 4700MNBRU 30243 AQ2E 4700MNBRS 30639
800 AQ2E 4800MNBRU 30244 AQ2E 4800MNBRS 30640
Automatic transfer without restoration between normal and standby power supply (NBS)
Circuit-breaker Breaking capacity Rated current Unitary type Split type
of main circuit Icn at 400 V AC
(A) I Type code Order code ■  Type code Order code 1
3-pole
3SM8N-800M 75 kA 630 AQ2E 3630MNBSU 30236 AQ2E 3630MNBSS 30632
700 A02E 3700MNBSU 30237 AQ2 E 3700MNBSS 30633
800 AQ2E 3800MNBSU 30238 AQ2E 3800MNBSS 30634
3SM8N-800H 100 kA 630 AQ2E 3630HNBSU 30254 AQ2E 3630HNBSS 30650
700 AQ2E 3700HNBSU 30255 AQ2E 3700HNBSS 30651
800 AQ2E 3800HNBSU 30256 AQ2E 3800HNBSS 30652
4-pole
3SM8N-800M 75 kA 630 AQ2E 4630MNBSU 30245 AQ2E 4630MNBSS 30641
700 AQ2E 4700MNBSU 30246 AQ2E 4700MNBSS 30642
800 AQ2E 4800MNBSU 30247 AQ2E4800MNBSS 30643
Automatic transfer and restoration between normal and generating power supply (NGR)
Circuit-breaker Breaking capacity Rated current Unitary type Split type
of main circuit Icn at 400 V AC
(74 | Type code Order code Щ  Type code Order code 1
3-pole
3SM8N-800M 75 kA 630 AQ2E 3630MNGRU 30239 AQ2E 3630MNGRS 30635
700 AQ2E 3700MNGRU 30240 AQ2E 3700MNGRS 30636
800 AQ2E 3800MNGRU 30241 AQ2E 3800MNGRS 30637
3SM8N-800H 100 kA 630 AQ2E 3630HNGRU 30257 AQ2E 3630HNGRS 30653
700 AQ2E 3700HNGRU 30258 AQ2E 3700HNGRS 30654
800 AQ2E 3800HNGRU 30259 AQ2E 3800HNGRS 14970
4-pole
3SM8N-800M 75 kA 630 AQ2E 4630MNGRU 30248 AQ2E 4630MNGRS 30644
700 AQ2E 4700MNGRU 30249 AQ2E 4700MNGRS 30645
800 AQ2E 4800MNGRU 30250 AQ2E 4800MNGRS 30646
Automatic transfer without restoration between normal and generating power supply (NGS)
Circuit-breaker Breaking capacity Rated current Unitary type Split type
of main circuit Icn at 400 VAC
(74 I Type code Order code ■  Type code Order code 1
3-pote
3SM8N-800M 75 kA 630 AQ2E 3630MNGSU 30275 AQ2E 3630MNGSS 14050
700 AQ2E 3700MNGSU 30276 AQ2 E 3700MNGSS 14051
800 AQ2E 3800MNGSU 30277 AQ2E 3800MNGSS 14052
3SM8N-800H 100 kA 630 AQ2E 3630HNGSU 30281 AQ2E 3630HNGSS 14056
700 AQ2E 3700HNGSU 30282 AQ2E 3700HNGSS 14057
800 AQ2E 3800HNGSU 30283 AQ2E 3800HNGSS 14058
4-pole
3SM8N-800M 75 kA 630 AQ2E 4630MNGSU 30278 AQ2E 4630MNGSS 14053
700 AQ2E 4700MNGSU 30279 AQ2 E 4700MNGSS 14054
800 AQ2E 4800MNGSU 30280 AG2E 4800MNGSS 14055
Алм аты  (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955) 60-70-56